17

R.D. Zeuli, Inc. Fax: 856-768-0242

Builders — Contractors — Developers
P.O. Box 350 « West Berlin, NJ 08091-0350

R.D. ZEULI, INC. CHANGE ORDER

P.O. Box 350 Phone: 856-768-1985 No. 1
West Berlin, NJ 08091

TITLE: Change Order - DATE: August 27, 2025
PROJECT: Cushman Lake Dam Additional Work
Folsom, NJ 08037 108B:

CONTRACT / PO:

TC: Collings Lake Civic Association CONTRACT DATE:

P.O. Box 475 STARTED:

Williamstown, N! 08094 : COMPLETED:

REQUIRED:
DESCRIPTION:
1. Wing Wall #4. NTE $106,000.00

The original Contract Sum was $370,342.35
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders is S 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order $370,342.35
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of 5106,000.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $476,342.35
The Contract Time will be increased by 0 Days

The date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is

ACCEPTED:
R.D. ZEULL, IN
By: - By:
/STEWEULI
Date: . Date: %( ,’Ujklmv( Date:

R.D. Zeuli, Inc. brands — Jem Paving & Concrete



129YS STy} o SwA 35aY) 199ud puLy LON O ‘WA0] ZOLD) ST HIYIIAL W) W0t} 10 W0} £ 3Y) WoIY paje[no[es Al[eONEWOINE 318 INOJ QY U Swai 110N

"835U8217 U3 Wwoay fronuayny sjuswnaog jo uonEIgRIay - Lopg WaWNdog vy patedwuos e bugsanbay £g Juswnaop sy jo uoyepyea uiejqo Aews siasn

ZBTG-8000Z OO NOLONIHEYM "M N “IAY HHOA MIN GELL "SLOTLHDYY 40 FLNLLSNI NVIININY IHL

<6BL@ - VIV NOILIGS 2661 - INIWAY HO4 NOLLYIZILYZD ONY NOLYD Tddy - Z029) IN3WNDICA vV

IORHUC) I JPUN I010RINCT) 10 IBUM() O] jO sy3ur Aue o) aowpnfaid
noyiim o Juswided 1o soueidasse pue jusuried ‘AOUBNSS] "UTIaY patel o1enu0ny
2w 01 Aquo spqeded st QILALLATD INQOWY 4L -21qenosau jou S1 21B2YNIA ST,

gl-Te | Ag

LOIIIHOYV
{'paifiraas punown a1 ypm w0fios 61 paBupys 24v joi 123yS vonpnuyNo,) stuo pup uoypayddy
811 w0 SanSY jio powpuy payddo wmown Y1 WOl Saaffip pa1fitias nown A wonpuoydxa yoory)

$ HIALLATD INNOWY

‘AFLALLYED INOWY 941 jo juswded o] papnua st

0RBIUOT 21 PUE “SIAWNIOC 19RNUO,) U UJLs SIUBPIOIIE Wl St oA 1 Jo Aupenb agg
"PRIeAIpuI se passaiSord sey 104y ) Jarjaq pue UONBULIOJUI “33Papmouy S10amyory

941 JO 1534 3U) 01 et JouUM() SU) OF SALIIRD 0PIV S ‘uoneandde ayy Suisudwios
EIEP 9} pUB SUONRAIISO 21IS-UO U0 Paseq SJUntngog] JORIUOD) 3L YIIAM 35URPICIOE U]

INIWAVd YO I1VIIALNID S, 10T LIHONY

‘sandxa uoIsstuiwo)) Ay

oHgNg AmejoN
Jo Aep SH[I AW 21013q 0] LIOMS DUk PAQLISING
uIpwey Jo fiunoyy £asaar map Jo amg
> 2. . A
> o) N.\N.wf& wd oS [ﬂ /l]m
ouj ynaz g -y FOLIVELINGD

AP MOU ST UL umoys juswided Juorma e pue ISUWMQ ) WOIY paarasal sjuattded
PUE DANSSI alom JUatiAR 10J $ajBoynIa)) snotasrd yonym Jof 1o 10] Iopenuo)) ay)

£q pred usaq oAry sUNOUR 1B 181 "SIUSLUNS0CT Y0BIUO) 1) IIm S0UBDPIOSIE ur pajarduios
ueoq sey Juawde  sof uoneariddy suy Aq paisaos HOA A Joraq pUe uonBRLGUI
“28pojmonny SJonenuo) A o 1599 ayp 01 ey SAYILRD JOIBUO, ) pauFisiapun sy,

00°000°901$ IO 38Rl AQ SHONVHD LN
00°0% 00000901 % STVIOL
00°000°001 % Yo Sig1 pasordde qejog
umQ Aq syluow snojaard uy
paroidde saBueyo fei0]
— —
L_SNOLLONAHQ SNOLLIAdV AAY NN S HAQO IDNVHD
(9 3ur ssaj ¢ sury)
SETHE 9L g HDVNIV.LEY DNIANIONT ‘HSINGE OL HONVIVE 6
000 S 04 INTWAVI INTHAND '8
00°000°00Z 3 2 (s1eonyiua; soud wozy g auy) INAWA V]
MO SALYOILLYHD SNOIATNd SSTT L
({10, ¢ aury ssa 4 aury)
00°000°00% $ ADVNIVLIHY SSHTAINIVA IWLOL 9

0070 (E0LD JO [ uwnjo)) w [ejo].
10 Q¢ + B¢ soury) sFeweioy jrlog,
(£0LD uo 4 munjon)
$ [BLISIEIN] PalIO}S JO ¢, q
{€0LD ue J + (7 wwnjozy)
om pavjdwio] yo o B
ADVNIVLIAY ‘¢
(€oLO U Humnpy)  Hrvq

00°0 $

00°000°00¢T $ OL TYOLS ® AALTTdNGD TVIOL #
SETPEOLY g (T F15W7) 41vd OL IWNS LOVEINOD gy
04000901 $ Skapa) a3uey ) Aq a8ueys 1y 7
SETHEOLE $ NS LOVILNOD TYNIDIO I

"PRUIBNE ST “E0LD) WU Y]y 193§ uonenunuo )
JOBIUOT) 31 UL UOTIOaUU0S Uy ‘MO[3q UMOYS sB “quawiied 10 apew sy wopeanddy

ANIWAVd HOd NOILYOINddY SAUOLOVYHINOD

HIVA LOVYINGD O LOVYEINOD

16080 N ‘uniog isay

SON LJAr0Ud 0SE x0g 04|

oy ey q Y

‘LDALIHOUY VIA SHOLOVYLNOD WOYA

AOLIVILNOD $T0T/15/8 :0.L AOIYdd Y6080 N “Umorswen]im FEOSO 1N usorswoipy
LOFLIHDYY YId ISIOH doe|g SLEX0g O'd
YANMO MO, “NPPY we(] oxer] uegsnsy UODIS0SSY 21a1) ayv sSutjo.)

101 vopRquISI(] I ‘ON NOILVDI'lddY L0 THENMO OL

SIOvd T 40 | 3ovd C0LD INAWNDOA VIV ANIWAVd HOd4 NOILYDIZILYTD ANY NOILVYDITddY




Z661-20.9 2E26-9000C O'Q0 ‘NOLONIHSYM AN 'INN3AY HUOA M3IN 641 ‘SLIILIHINY 40 JLNLILSN NYOI3INY IHL
28616 VIV NOILIJI 2861 2079 HO4 133HS NOILYNNILNOD  £0/D ANINNZ0A Yiv

Apopusying S1UsWNo0Q Jo uoneIMIS) - Lorg Walunoog vy pajajdwos e asua2y) sy Jo Buyssenbay Aq HIBWNI0P Sy} Jo uonepifea ueqo Aew slasn

00°08 SCTFEOLLS 00°000°007$ 00°0% 0070000028 | 00°0% SETHEOLYS STVLOL ANVHD
0070007901 % -sum -1 0] ¢
CETHEOLLS %00 7S 00°000°00Z8 00°000°007$ SETHE0LES wenuos dad sy|
(J+21+a) (41490 Q
(H1v¥ (- 41vVa oL NI LON) FH+q
T1dYIIVA 41 HSINIA QL (-0 AIHOLS aONVY JTAQLS aOrdad S, NOILY Il ddY JTVA NUOM O NOLLITMDS(T "‘ON
ADVNIVLIY JIONVIVEH JALHTdNOD A TLNASTHS SNOIATYL WO a3 nacins WH1]
% VIO STIVINILVIA UJALTTdWNOD HOM
I H n q i a J d V
‘ON LDFI10¥d S0 LIHDNY Ajdde Kew swant aury 10y aFewinia JIGEHZA B3y S19BIUOY) U0 [ uwmio) as()
STOT/1¢/8 ‘01 aonad
STOT/LT/R ALVA NOILYD 1ddV :

PIYIENE S| UOHRILIIAD PauIs S 1050R1u0")
i ‘ON NOLLYDI'TddV BUILEINOD * [ NS AV d MO NOLLYOIALLYID ANV NOLLVOI1ddY “Z0L0 JUBWNI0(] YV

mos_ . © 7 dovd £0LD INTWN20A VIV 133HS NOILVNNILNOSD




